????? ???????: ???? ??????? PCCOOLER 750W 80+ Bronze
???? ??????? PCCOOLER 750W 80+ Bronze
P5-YK650-B1F
???? ??????? PCCOOLER 750W 80+ Bronze P5-YK750-B1F (ATX, ATX 3.1, PCIe 5.1 450W, Non-modular, 1x24(20+4)pin 550mm, 2xCPU
8(4+4)pin 650mm, 2xPCIe*2 8(6+2)pin 500+150mm, 1x12V(2x6) 12+4pin 500mm, 2xSATA*3+MOLEX4pin*1 450+150+150+150mm , Active,
135x135mm, 150x150x86mm,
???????: ???? ??? ????????
????
???? 6200 ???
?????? ?????? ?? ??????
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                       1 / 1